MinutesAttachments:

Discussion Items

2 Easement - 417 Elizabeth Street Rear/ 704 Russel Lane 

(RE# 00006190-000000 / 00006190-000100) - Applicant 

seeks an easement to install two water lines for two 

single-family residences requiring approximately two hundred 

and two (202.16) square feet of the City-owned right-of-way 

adjacent to Russel Lane for two properties located within the 

Historic Medium Density Residential (HMDR) zoning district, 

pursuant to Section 2-938 of the Land Development 

Regulations of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Key